FEATURES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CP-21 21 mm Cermet
Potentiometer
– More than 50.000 operations.
– Available in all series T-21 models (except detent option).
Lin.; Log.; Alog.
–

± 30%
Cermet resistive element.
HOW TO ORDER
NOTES:
STANDARD OPTIONAL EXTRAS
A
Models
Metal shaft
A
D
T
S
Plastic shaft
X
W
Y
Z
CP-21
Series
CP-21
M04
Shafts
M04
M08
M11
M16
(See note 2)
Metal Plastic
(See note 3)
Shaft ØA Bushing  Ø B Length C
Bushings
07
Switch
F01 =  Mod. F1
212 =  Mod. F2
              "      "              "      "744 =  Mod. F2
Nut and washer
-TA = Loose nut and washer
MTA= Assembled  nut and
           washer
MT- = Assembled nut
-T-   = Loose nut
Stereo matching
3D = 3dB
4D = 4dB
6D = 6dB
Shafts spec. length
XX.X
Tolerance
2020= ±20%
3030= ±30%
Taper
A= Linear
B= Log.
C= Alog.
Value
C
01
11
12
13
14
00
4
6 "U"
6 "U"
6,35 "U"
6,35
For models X,W, S
M7 x 0,75
3/8" x 32 h.
3/8" x 32 h.

(Max. 16 digits) +  DRAWING NUMBERCP-21 A C
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
L
Ø
B
±0.5
C
10
2.
5
2
7
26
Ø 21.5
1.3
(*) For more detailed information see T-21 data sheet.
Switch No switch...........................................
ELECTRICAL LIFE
TESTS TYPICAL VARIATIONS
PACKAGING
A
S
E
A = Initial
S = Wiper
E = Final
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
E S A
29.5
2.5 5
10
12.5 5
2.5
PUSH /  PULL
4.5
PUSH /  PUSH
21.560
6
9
M10 x 0.75
+0.5
16